

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No. 381 of 2024 With CRLA No. 380 of 2024 CRLA No. 382 of 2024 CRLA No. 383 of 2024 CRLA No. 532 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. Arvind Vashistha, learned Senior Counsel, assisted by Mr. Hemant Singh Mahra, learned counsel for the appellants and Mr. Sandeep Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State.2. Let the objection be filed by the State within three weeks positively.3. One week thereafter rejoinder affidavit may be filed.4. Put up this matter on 17.02.2025. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 02.01.2025</p> <p>Ujjwal</p>

--	--	--	--